## **BOARD OF REVIEW**

Champaign County Illinois

Brookens Administrative Center 1776 E. Washington Urbana, IL 61802



Telephone (217) 384-3758 Fax (217) 384-3762

June 7, 2018

## **NOTICE OF PUBLIC MEETING**

The Champaign County Board of Review will meet to elect officers on **June 11, 2018** at **10:00 a.m.**, in the Board of Review conference room, Brookens Administrative Building, 1776 E. Washington St., Urbana, IL 61802.

If you have any questions about the time or the procedure for this hearing, please call the Board of Review office at (217)384-3758.

Champaign County Board of Review